VOGLER

TOOLS, WORK, INTEGRITY

Brushless Chain Saw20V-8Inch

Chainsaws

V10377

» Professional cordless chainsaw enhanced cutting performance with
a chain speed of 5 meter per secend

» Powerful, high performance brushless motor

« Automatic lubricating system reduces the friction between the bar
and chains and makes cutting smoother and easier

» Equipped with power switch to protect against accidental start

» Low noise level and zero emissions for operator comfort-

« Armed with Safety brake handle and Low-kickback saw chain to

protect users

» Rubberized soft grip top handle is engineered for the user to more

easily apply even cutting pressure

« Equipped with over current protection-

» suitable for wood cutting, gardening pruning, small branch pruning,
bush pruning, widely used in gardens, farms, parks, forest, pastures,

orchards, greenhouses

Model

Voltage

Battery Type
Battery Capacity
Maximmum cutting diameter
chain size

Chain bar length
No-Load Speed
Chain speed

Oil Tank Capacity
Run time

Cuts per battery charge
(Cutting diameter 110mm)

Charging Time

V10377

20V

Lithium battery
2Ah

140mm
290mm
239mm
3800RPM

5m/s

25ml

30min
30Pcs

1h
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Net weight
Total Weight

Supplied in

Include

1.47kg
2.25kg
BMC

2pcs battery,1pc charger,1pc
handle,1pc wrench,1pc bar
cover
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