

Brushless Chain Saw20V-8Inch

V10377

- Professional cordless chainsaw enhanced cutting performance with a chain speed of 5 meter per secend
- Powerful, high performance brushless motor
- Automatic lubricating system reduces the friction between the bar and chains and makes cutting smoother and easier
- Equipped with power switch to protect against accidental start
- Low noise level and zero emissions for operator comfort-
- Armed with Safety brake handle and Low-kickback saw chain to protect users
- Rubberized soft grip top handle is engineered for the user to more easily apply even cutting pressure
- Equipped with over current protection-
- suitable for wood cutting, gardening pruning, small branch pruning, bush pruning, widely used in gardens, farms, parks, forest, pastures, orchards, greenhouses

Model	V10377
Voltage	20V
Battery Type	Lithium battery
Battery Capacity	2Ah
Maximmum cutting diameter	140mm
chain size	290mm
Chain bar length	239mm
No-Load Speed	3800RPM
Chain speed	5m/s
Oil Tank Capacity	25ml
Run time	30min
Cuts per battery charge (Cutting diameter 110mm)	30Pcs
Charging Time	1h









Brushless Chain Saw20V-8Inch

V10377

Net weight	1.47kg
Total Weight	2.25kg
Supplied in	ВМС
Include	2pcs battery,1pc charger,1pc handle,1pc wrench,1pc bar cover